

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for  
Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).26688-26689/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/06/2012 in WA No. 557/2009,01/03/2013 in RP No. 593/2012,01/03/2013 in WA No. 557/2009 passed by the High Court Of Madhya Pradesh At Jabalpur)

REGIONAL DIRECTOR DAV PUBLIC S.HUDCO.ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJARAM RAWAT &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 15/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C. N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the  
respondents, post again after two months.

(Mahabir Singh)  
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER