

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
26688-26689/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/06/2012
in WA No. 557/2009,01/03/2013 in RP No. 593/2012,01/03/2013 in WA
No. 557/2009 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Jabalpur)

REGIONAL DIRECTOR DAV PUBLIC S.HUDCO.ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJARAM RAWAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
interim relief and office report)

(I.A. Nos. 3-4 (Appln. For permission to file additional
documents)

Date : 20/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C. N. Sree Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Parmar, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

Post for final disposal.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khara)
Court Master